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SPECIFICATION PL212A
 Component 
Size

Enclosure Information (PL212A)

Type
Amplifier

RMS Power

MAX Power

PEAK Power

Frequency Response

Adjustable X-over

Low Level Input
High Level Input
Built-in fuse
Bass Boost

Active Subwoofer Enclosure
2x300mm (2x12")

Vented, powered subwoofer
Built-in Class A/B
250W

500W

750W
20-200Hz
Low Pass Filter, 40-120Hz

Yes, RCA
Yes, with Auto-ON
30A
0-12dB @ 45Hz

Adjustable Phase 0/180

Subwoofer Information (PL300)

 Enclosure volume
Port

66L
Slot port

 Fb
Weight

42Hz
18.7kg

RMS Power
MAX Power

PEAK Power

Impedance

Sensitivity

Cone & Frame

Magnet

200W
400W
600W

4 ohm

88dB
PP & Steel
Ferrite

Voice Coil Ø 51mm (2")



715mm

385mm

320mm

380mm

300mm



Idrottsvägen 37, 70232 Örebro 






